



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1200 of 2025

Avyakta Mishra **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

20/08/2025	<p>Mr. Ajay Kumar Mishra, counsel for applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Pandey, Dy. A.G. for State.</p> <p>List the case in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p>
Khatai	