



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1200 of 2025

Avyakta Mishra *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

16/01/2026	List this case in the month of March, 2026. <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>
Dey	